oL SHF

Classement
1

© oo ~NOOTh WN

32

Pére
ZELODE VDL
FOR HERO*DE HUS
CABDULA DU TILLARD
NINIO DE ROX
NABAB DE REVE
CLARIMO
CASSINI I
COMPONIST CHAMPBLANC

WINNINGMOOD VD ARENBERG

MYLORD CARTHAGO*HN
LEVISTAN
LAGON DE L'ABBAYE
LANDOR S
COROFINO*GFE
POOR BOY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
KANNAN*GFE
LANDO
CHEF ROUGE*HN
CASALL
AMADEUS
ALLEGRETO
CALVARO
SISLEY DE LA TOUR VIDAL
DARIUS DU MURIER
JARNAC
PARCO
INCONNU
DIAMS DU GRASSET
LAMM DE FETAN
QUELFRIVOL DESMIELLES
CASSINI |
DOLLAR DU MURIER
FLIPPER D'ELLE*HN

L'ARCDETRIOMPHE*BOISMARGO

JOHNNY BOY II
LIMMERICK
CAESAR VAN DE HELLE
L'AMOUR DU BOIS*HN
ROSIRE
uZI
JAGUAR MAIL
UTRILLO VD HEFFINCK
CASTRONOM Z*DE HUS
CONTROE*HN
FANGO IN BLUE*HN
QUITE EASY
EROTICBLUS MONTOIS
MODESTO
LOTUS
ORLANDO
VDL ARKANSAS
ARKO
CONSUL DL VIE Z*GFE
JERRY LEE DE LACHEM
QUALITY BOIS MARGOT
QUEBRACHO SEMILLY
QUINTUS D'09*GFE
TASSILI D'ELPEGERE
LORD DE HUS

Hunter Style Jeunes Chevaux 2015
PERES

Race

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

HANNOVERANER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

HANNOVERANER

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

DANISH WARMBLOOD
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
CHEVAL DE SPORT BELGE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
INCONNUE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
ZANGERSHEIDE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
ANGLO-ARABE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

~ KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

BELGIAN WARMBLOOD

- KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

OLDENBURGER
ZANGERSHEIDE
WELSH COB
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION B
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
ANGLO-ARABE
HANNOVERANER

Nb de chvx
1

PRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPREPNRNRPRPPRPNRPORANPRPNRPNRPRPREPNRPRNNRREPRNNRPRORPRPNRDMNORORRLWONEN

Gains
2729,61
2301,97
2217,94
1587,88
1487,08
1444,13

774,8

257,6

238,01

223,06

211,75

210,67

205,35

196

180,85

172,1

168,01

161

150,5

140

130,7

130,66

130,66

112
107,36
98
98
93,35
91
84
84

81,66

81,66

81,66

81,66

77
74,7
70
70
70
70
63
60,66
56
56
56
56
42
42

39,66

37,35

37,35

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
32,66




WSHE

Classement
61
61
63
64
64
64
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Pére
ARIOSO DU THEILLET
SANDRO BOY
ZANDOR Z
ABARY
EPSOM GESMERAY
NOUMA D'AUZAY*LA
ORPHEE DE NANTUEL*HN
AMADEHUS
ARKO Il
BREEMEERSEN ADORADO
CALVADOS 7
CICERO Z
COR DE HUS
DAUPHIN DE SAVINIA
DEISTER
DIEGO VAN DE PADENBORRE
DJALISCO DU GUET
FAR WEST DE BAUGY
FLORIAN DE LA VIE*BAZOOKA
FUSAIN DU DEFEY*HN
GALOUBET DU MARAIS
GENTLEMAN IV
GERMINO D'ELLE
HAPPY VERGOIGNAN*HN
HILKENS BLACK DELIGHT
IDEAL DE LA LOGE
IGOR DES FONTENIS
JOLY FLY DES FORETS
KING SIZE
LANDSTREICHER
LIMBO
LITTLE LORD
LUIGI D'AMAURY
MAC GEYVER*SL
MIAMI DE SEMILLY
NORWAY DE LA LANDE
QUERDOLAN VITAREL
QUIDAM DE REVEL
ROMAN A CLEF
ROMANDO DE L'ABBAYE*HN
SEMPERS SPIRIT
SHOUPPYDAM DES HORTS
SIWING DE TRIAVAL
ULMOS DU SAULCY
ULTRA DE ROUHET
WORLDLY
ZORRO VAN ERPEKOM

Hunter Style Jeunes Chevaux 2015

PERES

Race
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
OLDENBURGER
RHEINISCHES WARMBLUT
PONEY HAFLINGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
OLDENBURGER
HANNOVERANER
ZANGERSHEIDE
ZANGERSHEIDE
OLDENBURGER
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
BELGIAN WARMBLOOD
ANGLO-ARABE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
DEUTSCHES REITPONY
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
HOLSTEINER WARMBLUT

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

APPALOOSA
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
DEUTSCHES REITPONY
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ORIGINE ETRANGERE SELLE
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
SELLE FRANCAIS SECTION A
ANGLO-ARABE
HANNOVERANER

KON. WARM PAARD NEDERLAND

Nb de chvx
1

PR RPRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRREPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPREPRPRREPRPNRERRRR

Gains
28
28
21

17,5

17,5

17,5
14

o
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